
Selskapsnavn Orgnr Epostkasse GLN-nr

Polaris Media ASA 992614145 polarismedia@invoicedrop.com 7080003440983

Adresseavisen Gruppen

Adressa Distribusjon AS 983178294 adressadistribusjon@invoicedrop.com 7080003440822

Adresseavisen AS 992664568 adresseavisen@invoicedrop.com 7080004501959

Adresseavisen Gruppen AS 992648198 adresseavisengruppen@invoicedrop.com 7080003440990

Adresseavisen Telefontjenester AS 980707814 atas@invoicedrop.com 7080003440839

Brønnøysunds Avis AS 984373325 bronnoysundsavis@invoicedrop.com 7080003440655

Fosna Folket AS 940643856 fosnafolket@invoicedrop.com 7080003440600

Levanger-Avisa AS 977050472 levangeravisa@invoicedrop.com 7080003440631

Mediehuset Innherred AS 915106641 innherred@invoicedrop.com 7080001363581

Malvikbladet AS 974784041 malvikbladet@invoicedrop.com 7080005058070

Opdalingen AS 984274467 Opdalingen@invoicedrop.com 7080001363567

Stjørdalens Blad AS 954005283 stjordalensblad@invoicedrop.com 7080001363529

Sør-Trøndelag AS 916573723 sor-trondelag@invoicedrop.com 7080003440617

Trøndelagspakken AS 983181813 trondelagspakken@invoicedrop.com 7080003440846

Trønderbladet AS 910928015 tronderbladet@invoicedrop.com 7080003440624

Polaris Media Nord-Norge

Andøyposten AS 924319712 andoyposten@invoicedrop.com 7080003440549

Framtid i Nord AS 960927559 framtidinord@invoicedrop.com 7080003440532

Harstad Tidende AS 987591226 harstadtidende@invoicedrop.com 7080003440501

Harstad Tidende Gruppen AS 992648236 HTgruppen@invoicedrop.com 7080003441034

Harstad Tidende Gruppen Multimedia AS 982965896 HTGMultimedia@invoicedrop.com 7080003440563

INord AS 996373495 inord@invoicedrop.com 7080003440594

Mediehuset iTromsø AS 931068830 mediehusetitromso@invoicedrop.com 7080003440525

Nordavis - Altaposten 919415118 altaposten@invoicedrop.com 7080001316983

Sami Aviisa AS 968024280 samiaviisa@invoicedrop.com 7080001316990

Ruijan Kaiku AS 994002635 ruijankaiku@invoicedrop.com 7080001317003

Sortlandsavisa AS 992037040 sortlandsavisa@invoicedrop.com 7080003440570

Troms Folkeblad AS 917958564 tromsfolkeblad@invoicedrop.com 7080003440518

Vesterålen Online AS 986462848 vesteralenonline@invoicedrop.com 7080003440556

Vesterålens Avis AS 917133875 vesteraalensavis@invoicedrop.com 7080003440587

Polaris Trykk

Norsk Avisdrift AS 978661742 norskavisdrift@invoicedrop.com 7080003440648

Nr1 Adressa-Trykk Orkanger AS 991342397 adressatrykkorkanger@invoicedrop.com 7080003440792

Polaris Distribusjon Nord AS 988426180 polarisdistribusjonnord@invoicedrop.com 7080003440860

Polaris Trykk Alta AS 898584712 polaristrykkalta@invoicedrop.com 7080003440815

Polaris Trykk AS 992656069 polaristrykk@invoicedrop.com 7080003441003

Polaris Trykk Harstad AS 887591342 polaristrykkharstad@invoicedrop.com 7080003000224

Polaris Trykk Trondheim AS 980281558 polaristrykktrondheim@invoicedrop.com 7080003440778

Polaris Trykk Ålesund AS 992268182 polaristrykkaalesund@invoicedrop.com 7080003440808

Sør-Trøndelag Trykk AS 980281361 sor-trondelagtrykk@invoicedrop.com 7080003440785

Polaris Media Nordvestlandet AS

Driva AS 919889314 driva@invoicedrop.com 7080003440754

Fjordenes Tidende AS 929552237 fjordenestidende@invoicedrop.com 7080003440693

Fjordabladet As 939731687 fjordabladet@invoicedrop.com 7080001392611

Fjordingen AS 958988419 fjordingen@invoicedrop.com 7080003440686

Fjordtrykk AS 937645740 fjordtrykk@invoicedrop.com 7080001392628

Herøynytt AS 992358319 heroynytt@invoicedrop.com 7080003440761

Møre-Nytt AS 984036280 more-nytt@invoicedrop.com 7080003440709

Nordvest Distribusjon AS 992268069 nordvestdistribusjon@invoicedrop.com 7080003440877

Polaris Media Nordvestlandet AS 992133716 polarismedianordvestlandet@invoicedrop.com 7080003441027

Romsdals Budstikke AS 915470483 romsdalsbudstikke@invoicedrop.com 7080003440730

Skjåk Mediautvikling AS 952882708 skjakmediautvikling@invoicedrop.com 7080003440884

Sunnmøringen AS 933640434 sunnmoringen@invoicedrop.com 7080003440716

Sunnmørsposten AS 936206646 sunnmorsposten@invoicedrop.com 7080003440679

Vigga AS 961580188 vigga@invoicedrop.com 7080003441065

Vikebladet Vestposten AS 917183392 vikebladetvestposten@invoicedrop.com 7080003440723

Åndalsnes Avis AS 934271084 aandalsnesavis@invoicedrop.com 7080003440747

Polaris Eiendom AS

Johan Tillers vei 1-5 AS 992664487 johantillersvei@invoicedrop.com 7080003440907

Polaris Eiendom AS 992648287 polariseiendom@invoicedrop.com 7080003441010

Trønder-Avisa

Inderøyningen AS 965745351 inderoyningen@invoicedrop.com 7080003440969

Lokalavisa Verran-Namdalseid AS 993293865 lokalavisaverrannamdalseid@invoicedrop.com 7080003441041

Snåsningen AS 975965988 snasningen@invoicedrop.com 7080003441058

Steinkjer Avisa AS 935053609 steinkjeravisa@invoicedrop.com 7080003440945

Trønder-Avisa AS 957730000 tronderavisa@invoicedrop.com 7080003440938

Namdalsavisa AS 958723458 namdalsavise@invoicedrop.com 7080001378707

Ytringen Avis As 967933902 ytringenavis@invoicedrop.com 7080003440976

Bandwagon AS 914274516 bandwagon@invoicedrop.com 7080001392604
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